Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2015

# Jméno
Trojan Adam (2004)
Novak Oldfich (2005)
Kuba Tadeds (2004)
Sabatka Stépén (2004)
Pospichal Tomas (2004)
Caha Jakub (2005)
Biezna Maté&j (2005)
Auf Jakub (2005)
Svoboda Patrik (2005)
Kr¢alova Monika (2004)
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Generovano dne 23.08.2025 11:42

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kiub Cas
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:17:32,00
00:17:36,00
00:17:59,00
Moravské Budéjovice 00:18:24,00
00:18:37,00
Trebi¢ TJ Spartak 00:19:24,00
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:19:37,00
TJ Spartak Trebi€ 00:20:42,00
Tiebi¢ Triatlon 00:20:58,00
00:21:19,00

Plavani
00:02:37,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:49,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:03:09,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:03:19,00()

Kolo
00:09:40,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:30,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:09:32,00()
00:10:28,00()
00:11:39,00()
00:12:39,00()

Béh
00:05:15,00()
00:05:15,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:05:46,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:06,00()
00:06:56,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:05:21,00()



