

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	<b>Trojan Adam (2004)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:17:32,00</b>	<b>00:02:37,00()</b>	<b>00:09:40,00()</b>	<b>00:05:15,00()</b>
2	Novák Oldřich (2005)	CZE		00:17:36,00	00:02:45,00()	00:09:36,00()	00:05:15,00()
3	Kuba Tadeáš (2004)	CZE		00:17:59,00	00:02:41,00()	00:09:47,00()	00:05:31,00()
4	Šabatka Štěpán (2004)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	00:18:24,00	00:02:48,00()	00:09:50,00()	00:05:46,00()
5	Pospíchal Tomáš (2004)	CZE		00:18:37,00	00:02:49,00()	00:09:30,00()	00:06:18,00()
6	Caha Jakub (2005)	CZE	Třebíč TJ Spartak	00:19:24,00	00:02:51,00()	00:10:27,00()	00:06:06,00()
7	<b>Března Matěj (2005)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:19:37,00</b>	<b>00:03:09,00()</b>	<b>00:09:32,00()</b>	<b>00:06:56,00()</b>
8	<b>Auf Jakub (2005)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:20:42,00</b>	<b>00:03:02,00()</b>	<b>00:10:28,00()</b>	<b>00:07:12,00()</b>
9	Svoboda Patrik (2005)	CZE	Třebíč Triatlon	00:20:58,00	00:03:06,00()	00:11:39,00()	00:06:13,00()
10	Krčálová Monika (2004)	CZE		00:21:19,00	00:03:19,00()	00:12:39,00()	00:05:21,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:08